



**PROJECT 19-02 RYAN ROAD RECONSTRUCTION
BID TAB**

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	BIDDER NO. 1		BIDDER NO. 2	
				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID
STORM SEWER							
ST-01	Abandon/Remove Existing Storm Sewer Appurtenances	LS	1	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
STREET AND DRAINAGE							
SD-01	Unclassified Excavation	CY	5,400	\$ 10.95	\$ 59,130.00	\$ 9.13	\$ 49,302.00
SD-02	Provide 1 1/4" Crushed Aggregate Base Course	CY	2,300	\$ 18.70	\$ 43,010.00	\$ 19.50	\$ 44,850.00
SD-03	Provide Asphaltic Concrete Pavement Type 4 LT 58-28 S, 2" Upper Layer	TON	35	\$ 193.25	\$ 6,763.75	\$ 195.00	\$ 6,825.00
SD-04	Provide Asphaltic Concrete Pavement Type 3 LT 58-28 S, 2" Lower Layer	TON	35	\$ 193.25	\$ 6,763.75	\$ 195.00	\$ 6,825.00
SD-05	Provide 24" Integral Curb	LF	2,600	\$ 13.00	\$ 33,800.00	\$ 13.00	\$ 33,800.00
SD-06	Provide 9"-Inch Doweled Concrete Pavement with Integral Curb	SY	5,400	\$ 40.20	\$ 217,080.00	\$ 40.20	\$ 217,080.00
SD-07	Remove and Replace 6" Concrete Sidewalk, Ramp, and Driveway	SY	95	\$ 71.00	\$ 6,745.00	\$ 78.00	\$ 7,410.00
SD-08	Provide 8" Concrete Sidewalk, Ramp, and Driveway	SY	70	\$ 61.00	\$ 4,270.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 4,550.00
SD-09	Provide 6" Concrete Sidewalk, Ramp, and Driveway	SY	90	\$ 57.00	\$ 5,130.00	\$ 61.00	\$ 5,490.00
SD-10	Provide 4" Concrete Sidewalk, Ramp, and Driveway	SY	50	\$ 50.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 2,500.00
SD-11	Drilled Tie Bars (Existing Sidewalk, Driveway, and Curb and Gutter)	EA	14	\$ 12.00	\$ 168.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 168.00
SD-12	Drilled Tie Bars (Concrete Pavement)	EA	40	\$ 15.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 600.00
SD-13	Provide Detectable Warning Field (Natural)	EA	8	\$ 300.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 2,400.00
SD-14	Pavement Marking Stop Line Epoxy 12-Inch White	LF	75	\$ 10.50	\$ 787.50	\$ 10.50	\$ 787.50
SD-15	Pavement Marking Epoxy 6-Inch White	LF	250	\$ 8.25	\$ 2,062.50	\$ 8.25	\$ 2,062.50
SD-16	Pavement Marking Epoxy 4-Inch Yellow	LF	330	\$ 6.50	\$ 2,145.00	\$ 6.50	\$ 2,145.00
SD-17	Pavement Marking Epoxy 4-Inch White	LF	40	\$ 6.50	\$ 260.00	\$ 6.50	\$ 260.00
SD-18	Pavement Marking Arrows Epoxy Type-2	EA	2	\$ 275.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 550.00
SD-19	Landscaping – Topsoil, Seed, Fertilizer and Mulch	SY	6,400	\$ 4.45	\$ 28,480.00	\$ 3.95	\$ 25,280.00
SPECIAL CONSTRUCTION							
SC-01	Inlet Protection Type B	EA	6	\$ 46.00	\$ 276.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 300.00
SC-02	Adjust Inlet	EA	6	\$ 275.00	\$ 1,650.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 1,650.00
SC-03	Adjust Manhole	EA	7	\$ 325.00	\$ 2,275.00	\$ 325.00	\$ 2,275.00
SC-04	Traffic Control	LS	1	\$ 1,900.00	\$ 1,900.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00
TOTALS				\$ 431,246.50	\$ 434,610.00		